22 Mart 2023 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KAYIBEYi(1)

2 TEMURKHAN(2)

3 UGUR BUBAM10)

4 KING OF THE SOUTH(5)
5  FILANDOZ(6)

6 LIBERTALIA4)

7 MAGGYHAWK(11)

8 BUSHFIRE(7)

9 FIRTINAKARASI(9)

10 NAIF(12)

11 ENTER(8)

12 WIN FOR VICTORY(3)

GANYAN(1) :1,70 4, IKILi(1/2) :10,65 , SIRALI IKiLi(1/2) :14,50 4, UCLU BAHIS(1/2/10) :15,68 4, PLASE(1) 3,30 4, PLASE(2) 2,35 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/10) 3,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/2) 4,10 4,

Yaris Sonuglan

SATIS 3

1.)108.500 &
1.)24.955 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DR FONG (USA) - STARLARKS (IRE)

Yas

7yda
4yaa THREEVALLEYS (USA) - DEA GAIA (IRE)
7yda WINRVERWN (USA) - MSS DISCO
4yaa HEVET (AUS) - GREEN NASHWAN (GB)
B6yda GRAND EKINOKS - BEKINOKS CODE
5ydk LUXOR- SARLARGUZE
4yak SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - SHNING GOLD
4ydk BUSHRANGER (IRE) - OCAGINATESI
4yda CASHAKGE- APFEL CANDY
4yaa TALIPHAN(IRE) - BLACK MAGIC WOVEN
4ydk KINGDAVID (USA) - FORGVENESS

dyaa WINRVERWN (USA) - FOLENTE

58 kg, 59 kg,
2.)43400 ¢
2)9.982 %
Siklet Jokey Sahip
58 ASOZEN A RIZ CELIKOGLU
58 EAKTUG DUY. FATURA
53 AYILDIZ MAS. MARKARYAN
56 MHAVEDI FEN. BARLIK
55 MKAYA BAR. GORGUN
57 GOZGELIK  SER.ZABUN
50 GOKBEKTAS SEM AGIRTAS

54  MERGCELIK

54  AASLAN
50 EASAR

54  VED.ABIS
58  UBARLIK

PLASE IKILIi(2/10) :5,60 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(1/2/10/5/6) 438,81 4, 1. CIFTE(6/1) 7,60 t

CUN. CALICIOGLU
AYS. KARACA

A RA. OZET

FED. KAHRAVAN

REC. YENEN

3)21.700 ¢
3)4.991¢

Antrendrii
U.BILIK

S.TASBEK
E.KARAKOLEOGLU
S.GITAK

S.GOKGE
TTASAR

MAH BAYKARA
S.AYDOGAN
AKURT
MT.BALYEMEZ
MUCKAYA

SEN.SEN

1500 Sentetik

Derece

1.30.74

1.30.83

1.31.27

1.31.38

1.31.52

1.31.68

1.31.91

1.32.22

1.33.39

1.34.86

1.34.94

1.37.79

Gy
1,70

10,20
5,50
15,70
6,75
27,55
7,65
35,35
49,45
128,50
8,35

58,05

istanbul Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

4)10.850 ¢
4)249% ¢

AGF St Fark GGk HP
33.82(1) 12 Yarim Boy 82
705(5) 9 3Boy 1boy 57
158(2) 1 1Boy 58
4.25(7) 10 1Boy 56
1471(3) 5 54
328(8) 6 a7
509(6) 11 42
22909) 8 41
154(10) 2 1boy 44
0.25(12) 7 1boy 27
11.18(4) 3 43
0.74(11) 4 17



